
Christianity for Sceptics, the Curious and Believers

Wednesdays 1:10-40pmWednesdays 1:10-40pm
Upstairs at the Flying Horse PubUpstairs at the Flying Horse Pub

EC2A 2EREC2A 2ER

A Tale of Two Masters
A Word to the Rich
No Risk Investment
A Cheerful Giver’s Guide

When You Feel Left Behind
When You Feel Under Attack
 When Life Feels Hard and Pointless

The Lesson of Herod
The Uselessness of Religion
The Blindness of the Disciples
The Miracle of Sight

The Weeds
The Lost Sheep
The Unforgiving Servant
The Labourers
The Tenants
The Wedding Feast
The Ten Virgins

God and Money

Singing While You Work

The Real Jesus

Parables of the Kingdom

30 Apr
7 May
14 May
21 May

28 May
4 June
11 June

18 June
25 June
2 July
9 July

16 July
23 July
30 July
6 Aug
13 Aug
20 Aug
27 Aug

Matt 6:19-24
1 Tim 6:17-19
Phil 4:10-20
2 Cor 9:6-15

Psalm 37
Psalm 62
Psalm 90

Mark 6:14-29
Mark 7:1-23
Mark 8:11-21
Mark 8:22-30

Matt 13:24-43
Matt 18:10-14
Matt 18:21-35
Matt 20:1-16
Matt 21:33-46
Matt 22:1-14
Matt 25:1-13


