MOORGATE TALKS

Wednesdays 1:10-40pm Upstairs at the Flying Horse Pub EC2A 2ER

God and Money

30 Apr	A Tale of Two Masters	Matt 6:19-24
7 May	A Word to the Rich	1 Tim 6:17-19
14 May	No Risk Investment	Phil 4:10-20
21 May	A Cheerful Giver's Guide	2 Cor 9:6-15

Singing While You Work

28 May	When You Feel Left Behind	Psalm 37
4 June	When You Feel Under Attack	Psalm 62
11 June	When Life Feels Hard and Pointless	Psalm 90

The Real Jesus

18 June	The Lesson of Herod	Mark 6:14-29
25 June	The Uselessness of Religion	Mark 7:1-23
2 July	The Blindness of the Disciples	Mark 8:11-21
9 July	The Miracle of Sight	Mark 8:22-30

Parables of the Kingdom

16 July	The Weeds	Matt 13:24-43
23 July	The Lost Sheep	Matt 18:10–14
30 July	The Unforgiving Servant	Matt 18:21–35
6 Aug	The Labourers	Matt 20:1–16
13 Aug	The Tenants	Matt 21:33-46
20 Aug	The Wedding Feast	Matt 22:1-14
27 Aug	The Ten Virgins	Matt 25:1-13

Christianity for Sceptics, the Curious and Believers